                DNA8900
     Network Mobile Video
  Central Management System
       Database Software
                       www.dantesecurity.net                             USA                                  sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   4/6/2022
DESCRIPTION
The DNA8900 Series is a professional Central

                 * Correctional Vehicles
                 * Emergency Response
  ORDERING INFORMATION
DNA8900          Mobile Video Central Management Software, Base License 16 Cameras
DNA8900L         Additional Camera License
                DNA8900
     Network Mobile Video
  Central Management System
       Database Software
                       www.dantesecurity.net                             USA                                  sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 2   4/6/2022
                      Mobile Network Video Surveillance System Components
DNA1345MFWV       2MP Network IR Vandal Dome
DNA1349MFWV       4MP Network IR Vandal Dome
DNA1690YM2          2MP Network IR PTZ Positioning System 80m night Vision, 30x Zoom
DNA1890YM2          2MP Network IR PTZ Positioning System 150m night Vision, 30x Zoom
DNA2204MGW4       4ch Mobile Network Video Recorder, 1SATA HDD, GPS, WiFi, 4G
DNA1005NP             Mobile 4 POE Port Ethernet Switch
DLS6230-17             17” Mobile Vehicle HDMI 1080p Monitor
DFO48G28MRX       24 copper 4 Fiber Port Gigabit Ethernet Fiber Switch
DNA3750                32ch Network Video Recorder, up to 12MP Resolution
DNA5000                256ch Network Video Recorder, 128 IP inputs @ 1080 Resolution